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Welcome

Throughout today’s (recorded) presentation,
all participants will be in a listen only mode.

If you would like to ask a question via the web interface,
simply type your question in the “Ask a Question” box and click send.

If any participant has difficulty hearing the presentation,
please submit your question via the same tool.

The session will be recorded. We will share the recording
and the deck out of the today’s webinar with all registered.
Questions will also be answered after the webinar.
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Speakers of today

Dan Riley Réka Bakos Jenny Merry Alex Manfrediz
Global & EMEA Lead Consultant, Hungary UK Talent Practice Leader USA Culture & Engagement
Talent Practice Leader Consulting Leader
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Agenda

Introduction

Why employee experience matters
How organizations today are approaching Continuous Dialogue
How to take Continuous Dialogue to the next level?
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The employee experience spans defining lifecycle moments

External employer brand

=2 Candidate experience
(m}

nboarding

O

ﬁ Employer brand credibility

é Change readiness
Culture

Employee engagement

Employee
LIFECYCLE

Specific pings
w Performance management
Benefits enrolment

Wellness
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Employee experience

Is how an employee perceives
all aspects of their employment
throughout their tenure

at a company.

Continuous dialogue across
lifecycle moments

provides the opportunity for ongoing,
agile employee feedback/action loops
that improve the employee experience
and business performance.
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Unprecedented insight into employee experience measurement

Aon launched the Global Employee Experience Research to understand the current practices and future
plans for measuring and improving the employee experience.

O O Providing insight into
. Closeto from 44 countries 0=¢° 9
the daily experience of
’E 1500 HR ) participated in @ \} S
prof tHie.fgsearch around the world.

We also explored companies’ readiness to implement more frequent dialogue across
the employee lifecycle.
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Important and emerging people challenges require agile
approaches to business and talent

Rapidly emerging

e HR challenges
talent ‘ 20 23

BlggeSt ‘ Flexibility to
HR Challenges Building meet changing

talent capability employee
in 2018

for the future needs and work
structures

Thriving in
connected
and virtual
W GIES

Leadership
development

Motivating,
engaging
employees

Business
transformation
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Employee engagement is not over

Now In 2 years Change

Employee
Engagement remains
a strong KPI, but the

)

frequency of its
measurement is set to
increase, with a
decline in annual
measurement and
significant shift
towards more
frequent engagement
pulses.

Employee engagement 90% 95% +5

Employee

LIFECYCLE %
L
&

(
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The desire for end-to-end employee lifecycle measurement is ubiquitous

External employer brand

Candidate experience

Onboarding

ﬁ Employer brand credibility

é Change readiness
Culture

Employee engagement

Employee
LIFECYCLE

Specific pings
w Performance management
Benefits enroliment
Wellness

Workspace

Exit

Alumni
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Now
67%
63%
69%
65%
50%
79%
90%
71%
83%
70%
66%
58%
63%
77%
38%

In 2 years

80%
86%
88%
84%
78%
90%
95%
87%
91%
83%
84%
78%
82%
85%
63%

Change

+13
+23
+19
+19
+28
+11
+5
+16
+8
+13
+18
+20
+19
+8
+25

)

More than 75% of
organizations declare
measuring almost all

lifecycle stages by
2020, with the highest

prevalence on
onboarding, culture,
engagement,
performance and exit.

{
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Annual measurement is evolving into Continuous Dialogue

Now In 2 years Change
External employer brand 12% 26% +14

Candidate experience 25% 42% +17

Onboarding 34% 47% +13
Employer brand credibility 17% 29% +12 Organizational plans
. Change readiness 9% 28% +19 for the next 2 years

)

QEE indicate significant
Culture 19% 34% +15 shift in the frequency

Employee engagement 21% 4a1% +20 of pulsing.

Employee

Specific pings 20% 30% +10 We see the biggest
LIFECYCLE shift towards a more
w Performance management  229% 40% +18 Continuous Dialogue
Benefits enrolment 9% 22% +13 in the areas
of employee
Wellness 13% 31% +18 engagement and
Risk 20% 34% +14 change.

Workspace 12% 27% +15
Exit 30% 38% +8
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Desire for Continuous Dialogue outpaces readiness

Ingredients of Continuous Dialogue Readiness

Continuous

Do spiy e
l.“ ."‘ ."‘ ."‘
d d o/, A o/, A
36% o 47% g 29% g 2% g
’Q
p¥®
zl\r?\rgr]ica » 31% Europe * 36%
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Leading organizations are taking Continuous Dialogue to the next level

Leading organizations differentiate themselves particularly with regards to measurement strategy.

Capability Measurement
& Capacity & Action Strategy
. w
" "
% %
29% == = 32% ==
66 16%
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Continuous .
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But the future Continuous Dialogue best practice is not yet here

Decreased overall

emphasis on engagement
Candidate, onboarding and
exit pulses more frequent
. throughout the year
Increasing frequency Frequent change, risk and

of engagement and bespoke pings throughout
culture measurement the year

Change, Wellness,
Workspace and Future

Onboardin Risk pulses .

Culture ° Best Practice
Engagement
Performance

Exit

Employee
LIFECYCLE

Average
Organizations
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Rapidly-evolving business needs are disrupting feedback and action cycles

&

The world of talent
management and
employee feedback
is changing to meet
rapidly changing
business needs.

From: To:

More frequent feedback,
insight and action loop
with centralized strategy

Annual survey event
to measure engagement

(2]

Predictive insights

Retrospective analysis v 9 )
“ for better decision-making

of people programs

Active dialogue:

Passive feedback: Report individual feedback

Report group themes

>«

Sharing responsibility
at the right ownership levels

AON

Primary ownership
by HR

>
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Aligning readiness with reality around Continuous Dialogue

Determine
your objectives

Identify
your governance

Craft
your content

Define
your action

Determine
your timing

Identify
your sources

Degign Am
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Your journey - no one size fits all

There are many paths for continuous dialogue and action

Year 1 Year 4

| Year: | veara
o FImlalvlofodals]oln]olulrlmlalmlofalals]ofn]ofa]rimlalmlyfalalsloln]plalrimlalmly]olals]o]N]D]

Bi-annual organisation-wide employee survey that measures
overall engagement, identifies engagement drivers and results

Engagement
+ Pulsing Targeted pulse measurement
in between census surveys for
business units, key groups
Census
- Census Census Census Census Pulse
PU IS | n g Pulse Pulse

Self- Self- Self-
service service service
pulsing pulsing pulsing

Annual

Census
Pulse

Census
Pulse

Census
Pulse

Census
Pulse

0 " Census

Pulse

Census  »
Pulse

Self-
service
pulsing

Self- Self-
service service

Self- Self- Self- Self-
service service service service

Lifecycle
measurement

pulsing STEDE pulsing pulsing pulsing pulsing

A monthly survey that captures new hire feedback and monitors how well employees are on-boarded

Always on survey conducted with all leavers to better understand reason(s) for leaving and identify
._e current strengths and possible cultural or departmental issues
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18 Empower Results®

Aon | Talent, Rewards & Performance | Talent Solutions






For feedback, questions, or demo requests related to Aon’s
Continuous Dialogue solutions...

Qt ’ y

@D

iy
Dan Riley L Alex Manfrediz
Global & EMEA RekaBakos Jenny Merry . USA Culture & Engagement

. Lead Consultant, Hungary UK Talent Practice Leader .
Talent Practice Leader . Consulting Leader
reka.bakos@aon.com jenny.merry@aon.com

daniel.riley@aon.com alex.manfrediz@aon.com

To schedule a demo, e-mail us at:
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